

TRAILS P.O. Box 1836, Port Angeles, WA 98362 info@olympicdiscoverytrail.org
COALITION OlympicDiscoveryTrail.org



Membership Application Type & Donation Form

Spouse/Partner
tems that apply:
<u>Lifetime Single</u>
☐ Lifetime Member Decal only
Lifetime Member Decals, Fandana, Patch & Key Fob
☐ No Thanks! Please Send to Other Members
<u>Lifetime Family</u>
☐ Lifetime Member Decals (2) only
Lifetime Member Decals (2), Fandanas(2), Patches(2) & Ke
Fobs(2)
Lifetime Member Decals (2), Fandanas(2), Patches(2) & Ke
Fobs(2)
No Thanks! Please Send to Other Members
☐ General Fund ☐ Other
telling us whom your donation honors, also name and address of
with more information)
Marketing and outreach, including website
□ Event Support
☐ Grantwriting
☐ Board Member

The Peninsula Trails Coalition is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization. Our Tax ID number is 91-1416511.

Any donations you make are tax deductible.

To apply online go to: www.olympicdiscoverytrail.org/get-involved